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 33 47935 KATHMANDU BAGMATI  30District 325 H  13  17  63 0  2  0 10  7  0  0

 26 48898 KATHMANDU DOWN TOWN  14District 325 H  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 55078 KATHMANDU CHABAHIL  31District 325 H  21  22  77 0  0  0 17  5  0  0

 11 55079 KATHMANDU LOTUS  2District 325 H  3  3  13 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 24 56125 KATHMANDU RAJDHANI  0District 325 H  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58706 KATHMANDU UMANG  30District 325 H  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 59526 KATHMANDU KIRITIPUR  6District 325 H  6  6  30 0  1  0 6  0  0  0

 14 60353 LALBANDI  6District 325 H  5  3  20 0  1  0 1  2  0  0

 17 61832 KATHMANDU FRIENDSHIP  5District 325 H  2  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 64823 NIJGADH  2District 325 H  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 34 66766 KATHMANDU BABARMAHAL  12District 325 H  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 66793 KATHMANDU HORIZON  1District 325 H  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 66978 RAUTAHAT SAMANPUR  5District 325 H  4  16  20 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 17 84255 KATHMANDU HARATIMATA  4District 325 H  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 95245 RAUTAHAT CHANDRANIGAHAPUR  0District 325 H  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 97059 KATHMANDU OCCED NEPAL  4District 325 H  1  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 97156 KATHMANDU FUTURE STAR  5District 325 H  6  7  23 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 11 103998 KATHMANDU KOHINOOR  21District 325 H  6  6  32 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 6 104344 KATHMANDU GLIESE  3District 325 H  3  6  9 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 6 105041 KATHMANDU IMAGE  4District 325 H  3  7  10 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 12 111666 RAUTAHAT VISION NEPAL  1District 325 H  3  9  13 0  0  0 1  8  0  0

 14 111669 KATHMANDU BANESHWOR  7District 325 H  5  11  21 0  0  0 4  7  0  0

 45 120076 Kathmandu Samriddhi  33District 325 H  17  17  78 0  7  0 15  2  0  0

 5 120097 Kathmandu Peace  1District 325 H  3  3  6 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 2 120130 Kathmandu Gaushala  3District 325 H  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 120611 Kathmandu Kundalinee  17District 325 H  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 125662 Kathmandu Kipu  18District 325 H  8  11  37 0  6  0 10  1  0  0

 27 127145 Lalbandi City  1District 325 H  0  0  28 0  1  0 0  0  0  0
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 6 128620 Kathmandu Synergy  1District 325 H  1  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 128622 Lalbandi Century  0District 325 H  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 128623 Nepal Helping Hearts  1District 325 H  1  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 38 128704 Kathmandu Central  28District 325 H  23  23  66 0  0  0 22  1  0  0

 19 129460 Kathmandu Nagarjun City  2District 325 H  5  10  21 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

 16 130266 Bhaktapur Marigold  5District 325 H  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 132070 Kathmandu Ankur  2District 325 H  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 132369 Kathmandu Concern  7District 325 H  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 132735 Kathmandu Valley UN Park  5District 325 H  3  4  10 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 133329 Kathmandu Holy Smile  14District 325 H  17  21  32 0  0  0 11  10  0  0

 16 135742 Kathmandu Padmasambhav Dakshinkali  9District 325 H  8  9  25 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 5 135744 Kathmandu Kasthamandap  1District 325 H  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 138910 Kathmandu Buddhanagar  8District 325 H  4  4  19 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 6 138935 Kathmandu Aarogya  5District 325 H  1  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 139076 Kathmandu New Waves  5District 325 H  4  4  15 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 16 139125 Bhaktapur Balkot  0District 325 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 139126 Bhaktapur Changunarayan  3District 325 H  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 139127 Bhaktapur Principal  1District 325 H  6  11  19 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 27 140928 Kathmandu Rani Pokhari  28District 325 H  0  0  55 0  7  0 0  0  0  0

 2 142147 Kathmandu Himnadi  4District 325 H  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 142170 Nijgadh City  0District 325 H  3  3  24 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 24 143049 Kathmandu Tashi Delek  30District 325 H  5  7  54 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 8 144574 Kathmandu Bagbazar  0District 325 H  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 145859 Kathmandu Karmasheel  2District 325 H  1  2  6 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 38 146627 Kathmandu Gurans  14District 325 H  4  5  52 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 16 147246 Bhaktapur Rudraksha  2District 325 H  3  2  18 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 18 147293 Nijgadh Youth  2District 325 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 147379 Kathmandu Aaradhana  8District 325 H  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 16 147442 Kathmandu Abir  13District 325 H  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148276 Rautahat Chandrapur Femina  13District 325 H  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 150335 Kathmandu Karmalaya  8District 325 H  1  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 150704 Rautahat Chandrapur Green City  3District 325 H  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 151624 Kathmandu Cyber World  2District 325 H  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 151636 Kathmandu Padmakasthapur  10District 325 H  3  3  22 0  12  0 3  0  0  0

 5 151646 Bara Mauwadevi  3District 325 H  2  2  8 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 151660 Kathmandu University Teachers  4District 325 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 151669 Tarakeshwar Down Town  6District 325 H  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 151720 Kathmandu Dakshinkali  3District 325 H  0  0  22 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 6 152096 Bagmati Cancer Care  2District 325 H  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 152149 Kavre Planchowk Bhagwati  0District 325 H  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 152304 Kathmandu Dreams City  14District 325 H  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 152345 Kathmandu UB Group  7District 325 H  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 154206 Kathmandu Happiness  21District 325 H  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 154346 Kathmandu Divine Light  13District 325 H  8  10  24 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 3 155030 Kathmandu Tika Bhairab  2District 325 H  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 155098 Kathmandu Niharika  9District 325 H  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 155099 Bhaktapur Neelkantheshor  4District 325 H  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 155118 Kathmandu New Pathivara  15District 325 H  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 155620 Kathmandu Destiny  9District 325 H  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 155766 Kathmandu Management  4District 325 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 155769 Chandranigahapur Greater  1District 325 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 156081 Kathmandu Youth Entrepreneurs  2District 325 H  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 156111 Kathmandu Kshitiz  9District 325 H  5  5  22 0  2  0 4  1  0  0

 7 156175 Kathmandu Falcha  0District 325 H  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 156178 Kathmandu Nayan  4District 325 H  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 156235 Kathmandu Ultimate  2District 325 H  1  1  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 3 156302 Kathmandu Kadambari  1District 325 H  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 8 156447 Kathmandu Budhanilkantha Sports  4District 325 H  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 156600 Kathmandu Samriddhi Fellowship  1District 325 H  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 156701 Bhaktapur God Father  6District 325 H  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 156729 Bhaktapur God Chandreshwor  3District 325 H  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 156883 Kathmandu Harmony  15District 325 H  0  0  43 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 4 156909 Kathmandu Excellence  1District 325 H  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 157142 Kathmandu Aabhari  1District 325 H  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 157211 Bhaktapur Himalayan Hearts  1District 325 H  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 157343 Kathmandu Aakanksha  6District 325 H  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 157606 Kathmandu Padmapani  13District 325 H  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 157880 Bhaktapur God Trinetreswor  4District 325 H  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 158011 Kathmandu Samriddhi Central  8District 325 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 158098 Kathmandu Divine Path  0District 325 H  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 171363 Bhaktapur God Karyabinayak  6District 325 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 171569 Kathmandu Samriddhi Hearts  2District 325 H  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 172370 Kathmandu Karmasheel Satkarma  0District 325 H  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 172486 Kathmandu Mahaboudha  4District 325 H  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 172511 Rautahat Chandrapur  0District 325 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 172568 Kathmandu Sweet Home  10District 325 H  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 172608 Kathmandu Kutumba  11District 325 H  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 172622 Kathmandu Kailash Mansarobar  0District 325 H  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 180161 Kathmandu Chandragiri City  2District 325 H  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 180225 Kathmandu Kundalinee Teacher  11District 325 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 180280 Rautahat Chandrapur Medicoz  1District 325 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 180942 Kathmandu Creative Minds  13District 325 H  0  0  20 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 15 181115 Rautahat Chandrapur Pride  0District 325 H  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 181229 Kathmandu Happy Circle  6District 325 H  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 4 181415 Bhaktapur Legends  1District 325 H  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 186622 Kathmandu Palpasha  13District 325 H  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 187070 Kathmandu Samriddhi Peace  10District 325 H  0  0  18 2  15  0 0  0  0  2

 16 187074 Bhaktapur Nyatapola  5District 325 H  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 189288 Madhesh Ishworpur Helping Hands  0District 325 H  5  5  21 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 15 189854 Kathmandu Green Valley  5District 325 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 190100 Kathmandu Swacon Hospital  10District 325 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 190566 Kathmandu Mid Town  13District 325 H  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 6 191798 Kathmandu Super Star  14District 325 H  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 11 191799 Kathmandu Parijat  9District 325 H  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 11 192335 Kathmandu City Central  9District 325 H  0  0  20 0  17  0 0  0  0  0

 12 192472 Kathmandu Central Heritage  8District 325 H  0  0  20 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 14 192665 Kathmandu Panchakumari  6District 325 H  0  0  20 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,699  2,568 869
 125

 242  306  2  188  0181 125  0  2
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